
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S210BD-01100 R342579

029.13

ACRES 1.09

                 
           
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

107.04107.04

58.2258.22

1,875.441,875.44

$2,040.70$2,040.70

850.53850.53

36.5936.59

26.5426.54

1,388.121,388.12

0.000.00

136.94136.94

670.23670.23

37.4137.41

249.39249.39

31.2531.25

$3,427.00$3,427.00

26.9326.93

503.84503.84

183.22183.22

156.73156.73

355.34355.34

$1,226.06$1,226.06

$6,693.76$6,693.76

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

900,600 900,600

900,600 900,600

378,330 378,330

963,300 963,300

963,300 963,300

389,670 389,670

$6,407.67$6,407.67 $6,693.76$6,693.76

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,492.95$6,492.95

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$200.81$200.81

$89.25$89.25

$0.00$0.00

$6,492.95$6,492.95

$4,373.26$4,373.26

$2,231.26$2,231.26

R342579

SITUS: ,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$6,492.95$6,492.95

$4,373.26$4,373.26

$2,231.26$2,231.26

                 
           
                 

SITUS: ,




